May 05 2024 (05:28) India Rail Info

Pune - Santragachi Special Fare AC SF Special/02821xX - ACSF - SER
PNVL/Panvel Junction to SRC/Santragachi Junction
29h 10m - 1938 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 10:30 6 |1 0 48 |560 [CR
2 PNVL |Panvel Junction 13:00 13:05 5m |0 |1 120 |37 |12 |[CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 1 154 |76 |9 CR
4 |KSRA |Kasara 14:55 15:00 5m 1 221 (21 (308 [CR
5 |IGP |Igatpuri 15:40 15:45 5m 1 236 (82 |[599 [CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:30 19:40 10m (0 |1 543 169 [205 |CR
7 NGP |Nagpur Junction 01:20 01:30 10m (4 |2 936 |79 (309 |CR
8 DURG |Durg Junction 04:51 04:53 2m |3 |2 1200 |77 |317 |SECR
9 R Raipur Junction 05:25 05:30 5m |5 |2 1237 |60 |315 |SECR
10 [BSP |Bilaspur Junction 07:20 07:30 10m (1 |2 [1348 |57 SECR
11 [CPH [Champa Junction 08:25 08:27 2m 2 1401 |80 SECR
12 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:20 10:22 2m |3 |2 1552 |83 |231 |SER
13 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 11:35 11:50 15m |0 (2 1653 |76 (218 |SER
14 |CKP |Chakradharpur 13:10 13:15 5m |0 |2 1754 162 |234 |SER
15 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 14:15 14:20 5m |4 |2 1816 |80 |159 [SER
16 |KGP |Kharagpur junction 16:00 16:05 5m [0 (2 |1950(50 |39 |[SER
17 |SRC |Santragachi Junction [18:15 2 |2 ]|2058 |- 5 |[SER

May 05 2024 (05:28) https://indiarailinfo.com




